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poz.

1300
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

NU
NU

1600
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
NU
NS
NS
NS

nr

38
78
56

118
45
57
5
2

93

13
12
61
29
48
7

95
16
42
18
89
28
63
94
9

Imię i nazwisko

STOPPEL Christian
STALLBAUM Lutz
KETZMARICK Guido
WOJCIECHOWSKI Lech
LENARTOWICZ Piotr
SIKORA Tomasz
HEIDICKE Hartmut
SCHULZE Detlef
BENZ Peter

KOITSCH Toni
GRIKIS Andris
WILMS Nils-Holger
MAIK Jens
WEBER Bernd
KOITSCH Jörg
WORM Tobias
FONTAŃSKI Andrzej
THALMANN Frank
WERNER Heiko
WOJCIECHOWSKI Błażej
SCHÖNFELD Gunter
SCHWARZE Falk
VOGEL Hans-Jürgen
WOJCIECHOWSKI Andrzej

Nat

DEU
DEU
DEU
PL
PL
PL
DEU
DEU
DEU

DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
PL
DEU
DEU
PL
DEU
DEU
DEU
PL

okrążeń

10
10

9
9
8
8
4
7
2

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

9
5
0
0
0

Miasto pochodzenia

Elsterheide
Bad Schmiedeberg
Massen

Polen
Polen
Glauchau
Grüna
Zwickau

Döbeln
Latvia
Coswig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Döbeln
Leipzig
Częstochowa
Leipzig
Dresden
Polen
Leipzig
Ebersbach
Hermsdorf
Polen

Całkowity czas

24:32.409
25:39.300
25:02.190
25:23.135
24:51.055
25:53.691
25:26.745
17:40.584

6:42.923

24:14.059
24:18.863
24:23.978
25:09.400
25:23.615
25:50.460
26:03.975
26:04.783
26:05.594
27:44.162
25:01.361
12:44.303

-.---
-.---
-.---

Różnica

-
+1:06.891

1 okr.
+20.945

2 okrążeń
+1:02.636
6 okrążeń

-
-

-
+4.804
+9.919

+55.341
+1:09.556
+1:36.401
+1:49.916
+1:50.724
+1:51.535
+3:30.103
2 okrążeń

-
-
-
-

Najlepszy czas okr.

2:23.794
2:27.352
2:39.123
2:42.482
2:55.907
3:06.629
2:44.407
2:20.705
2:44.555

2:07.186
2:08.510
2:09.149
2:14.161
2:15.782
2:15.834
2:15.702
2:15.261
2:15.373
2:20.735
2:40.419
2:22.636

-.---
-.---
-.---

w okr.

9
5
9
4
6
2
1
7
1

9
8
8
8
5
6
6

11
11
6
8
3
0
0
0

Model

Estonia 21
MTX 1-03
MT 77
Promot
Promot
Promot
Estonia 21
Estonia 21
MT 77

Estonia 25
Estonia 21
Melkus 90
Estonia 25
Estonia 25
Estonia 25
MT 77
Estonia 21
Estonia 25
Estonia 25
Promot
Estonia 25
MTX 1-06
Estonia 25
Estonia 21

w/g okrążeń23.09.2017r.
HAIGO FORMEL

HF - RACE 1

Wyścig (11 Okrążenia)

Tor POZNAŃ 4,083 km

2017-09-23 14:50

OFICJALNE

Wydrukowano: 2017-09-23 16:34:14
ZSS - K.STUDZIŃSKI , M.URBACZEWSKI , P.TONDERSKI
Dyrektor Wyścigu - S.URBANIAK
Chronometraż - TOMEX

Licencjonowane TOMEX
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Strona 1/1


